

**FOCUS INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LIMITED**  
CIN: L15319DL1985PLC021348  
Registered Office: 104, Mukand House, Commercial Complex, Azadpur, Delhi-110033  
email id: info@focuslimited.in | website: www.focuslimited.in | Ph no: 011-27676399  
Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		Current quarter ended 30-06-2021	Previous year quarter ended 30-06-2020	
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	5.40	15.10	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.07	0.11	52.72
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.07	0.11	-39.97
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.07	0.11	-39.97
5	Equity Share Capital	1219.42	1219.42	1219.42
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	887.72	928.16	887.79
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0	0	0
	- Basic	0	0	0
	- Diluted	0	0	0

**Notes:**  
1. The above results were taken on record by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 14th day of August, 2021.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
3. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.focuslimited.in).

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors**  
Focus Industrial Resources Limited  
Sd/-  
(Mamta Jindal)  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00085096

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 14/08/2021

**SAMRAT FORGINGS LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: #406, First Floor, Sector 15-A, Chandigarh-160015  
CIN: U28910CH1981PLC004522, E-mail: info@samratforgings.com  
Website: www.samratforgings.com, Phone: 0172-2774555, 9257240444  
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021

S. No.	Particulars	Rs. in lakhs except EPS		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	3697.63	1310.33	11792.60
2.	Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	87.03	(8.86)	300.95
3.	Profit/ (Loss) before tax and after exceptional items	87.03	(8.86)	300.95
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	60.55	(8.86)	224.99
5.	Total comprehensive income (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	60.55	(8.86)	238.93
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	500.00	500.00	500.00
7.	Other Equity	-	-	1484.30
	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized)	1.21	(0.18)	4.50
	Basic	1.21	(0.18)	4.50
	Diluted	1.21	(0.18)	4.50

**Notes:**  
1. The financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th August, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company has conducted a Limited Review of the said financial results.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.samratforgings.com).

**For Samrat Forgings Limited**  
Sd/-  
Rakesh M Kumar  
Managing Director

Place: Derabassi  
Date: 14th August, 2021

**BCC FUBA INDIA LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : 4 K.M., Swarghat Road, Nalagarh -174101, Distt. Solan (H.P.)  
CIN : L51395HP1985PLC012209, Tel. : 8626853157, Website : www.bccfuba.com  
Extract of UN-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021

S. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in lacs)			
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	574.12	100.10	2,689.51	4,445.22
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.88	(20.95)	19.84	54.26
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.88	(20.95)	19.84	59.01
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.88	(20.95)	19.84	59.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	25.88	(20.95)	16.00	55.17
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,531.01	1,531.01	1,531.01	1,531.01
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
	Basic (In Rs.)	0.17	(0.14)	0.10	0.36
	Diluted (In Rs.)	0.17	(0.14)	0.10	0.36

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the 01<sup>st</sup> Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the 01<sup>st</sup> Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021 is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website (www.bccfuba.com).

**On Behalf of the Board of Directors**  
For BCC Fuba India Limited (Formerly known as Surnidhi Investment Limited)  
Sd/-  
Mohit Gupta  
Managing Director  
(DIN: 02366798)

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 14<sup>th</sup> August, 2021

**PAWANSUT HOLDINGS LIMITED**  
CIN: L65929DL1984PLC019506  
Registered Office: 415, Usha Kiran Bldg., Commercial Complex, Azadpur Delhi-110033  
Email id: pawansutholdings@gmail.com, Website: www.pawansutholdings.com  
Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021

Particulars	For quarter ended		Year Ended
	30-06-2021	30-06-2020	
		UNAUDITED	AUDITED
1. Total Income from operations	5.50	19.60	61.28
2. Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.05	0.10	-23.80
3. Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.05	0.10	-23.80
4. Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.05	0.10	-23.80
5. Equity Share Capital	1131.39	1131.39	1131.39
6. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	923.07	1243.52	923.12
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	0.00	0.00	0.00
	0.00	0.00	0.00

**Notes:**  
1. The above result was taken on record by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 14th August, 2021.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
3. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.pawansutholdings.com).

**ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS**  
For Pawansut Holdings Limited  
Sd/-  
(Ram Kishore Bansal)  
Managing Director  
DIN: 05195812

Place : New Delhi  
Date : 14/08/2021

**DELTA LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED**  
CIN :L67120DL1983PLC016990  
Registered Office: 55, F.I.E., Patparganj Industrial Area, Delhi-110092  
Website: www.deltaleasing.in | E-mail: info@deltaleasing.in  
Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021

S. No.	Particulars	Current quarter ended		Current Year Ended
		30-06-2021	30-06-2020	
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	4.80	14.50	54.91
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.06	0.09	-6.94
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.06	0.09	-6.94
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.06	0.09	-6.94
5	Equity Share Capital	1160.23	1160.23	1160.23
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	971.77	971.88	971.83
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	- Basic	0.00	0.00	0.00
	- Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00

**NOTE:**  
1. The above result was taken on record by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 14th day of August, 2021.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
3. The full format of the Quarterly Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.deltaleasing.in).

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors**  
DELTA LEASING & FINANCE LIMITED  
Sd/-  
(Renu Jindal)  
Managing Director  
DIN: 01843439

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 14/08/2021

**USS GLOBAL LIMITED**  
(Formerly Known as Surnidhi Investment Limited)  
Regd Office Add.: Office No. 400, IITL Twin Towers, B-9, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitam Pura, New Delhi - 110034  
Phone: 011-45824477, Email: surnidhiinvestmentltd@gmail.com, Website: www.ussglobaltd.com  
CIN: L74900DL1993PLC056491  
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> JUNE, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs except earning per share)		
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020
		(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un - Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	16.61	90.43	14.54
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.24	26.33	1.86
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.24	26.33	1.86
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.24	18.66	1.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	4.24	18.66	1.86
6	Equity Share Capital	500	500	500
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	285.80	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	1. Basic:	0.08	0.37	0.04
	2. Diluted:	0.08	0.37	0.04

**Notes:**  
A) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un- Audited Financial Results for the First quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021 filed with the Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (MSEI) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Quarterly Un - Audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.msei.in and on the company's website www.ussglobaltd.com.  
B) The above Un- Audited Financial Results for the First quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021 were subject to the Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors after recommended by the Audit Committee and were taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors in their 5/2021 Board Meeting held on 14<sup>th</sup> August, 2021.

**On Behalf of the Board of Directors**  
For USS Global Limited (Formerly known as Surnidhi Investment Limited)  
Sd/-  
Mohit Gupta  
Managing Director  
(DIN: 02366798)

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 14<sup>th</sup> August, 2021

**Genus**  
energizing lives  
**GENUS PRIME INFRA LIMITED**  
(Formerly Gulshan Chemfill Limited)  
(CIN: L24117UP2000PLC032010)  
Regd. Office: Near Moradabad Dharam Kanta, Kanth Road, Harthala, Moradabad-244001 (U.P.)  
Phone: 0591-2511171 | Fax: 0591-2511242  
Website: www.genusprime.com | Email: cs.genusprime@gmail.com  
NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDERS

Notice be and is hereby given that the 21<sup>st</sup> Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Company will be held through Video Conferencing (VC) / Other Audio-Visual Means (OAVM) on Friday, September 17, 2021 at 11.30 A.M. IST, in compliance with all applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Rules made thereunder and the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with General Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 08, 2020, General Circular No. 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, General Circular No. 20/2020 dated May 05, 2020 and General Circular No. 02/2021 dated August 13, 2021 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Rules made thereunder and the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with General Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 08, 2020, General Circular No. 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, General Circular No. 20/2020 dated May 05, 2020 and General Circular No. 02/2021 dated August 13, 2021.



EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.21 (Unaudited)	31.03.21 (Audited)	30.06.20 (Unaudited)	31.03.21 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operations (net)	27,467.71	42,116.30	6,733.58	1,22,115.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	1,540.07	3,787.26	(3,178.47)	6,812.83
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	1,540.07	3,787.26	(3,178.47)	6,494.43
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	1,089.96	2,802.43	(2,565.70)	4,668.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,165.38	2,905.11	(2,524.19)	4,802.60
6	Equity Share Capital	1,315.98	1,315.98	1,315.98	1,315.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	55,618.98
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	8.28	21.30	(19.50)	35.48
	2. Diluted:	8.28	21.30	(19.50)	35.48

Note: a) Key Information on Standalone financial result are as under :-

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.21 (Unaudited)	31.03.21 (Audited)	30.06.20 (Unaudited)	31.03.21 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operations (net)	27,467.71	42,122.30	6,760.50	1,22,092.31
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	1,585.02	3,650.54	(3,180.17)	6,524.02
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	1,176.70	2,548.96	(2,383.03)	4,711.96

b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results of the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results of the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 are available on the website of the Company (www.fiemindustries.com) and website of the Stock Exchanges viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

By order of the Board  
For FIEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED  
Sd/-  
J. K. Jain  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 00013356

Place: Rai, Sonapat (HR.)  
Dated: August 14, 2021

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		
		30.06.2021 (अनअंकेक्षित)	30.06.2020 (अनअंकेक्षित)	31.03.2021 (अंकेक्षित)
		(रु. लाखों में)	(रु. लाखों में)	(रु. लाखों में)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	7,713.09	6,347.03	27,386.32
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विधि एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	219.33	413.00	825.05
3	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) विधि एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद	219.33	413.00	825.05
4	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) विधि एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद	123.90	339.09	665.54
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) से शामिल)	-	-	-
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (सम मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रति)	551.01	551.01	551.01
7	रिजर्व (पुनर्मुल्यांकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर)	-	-	8,014.15
8	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (वार्धिकीकृत नहीं) मूल एवं तरल आय प्रति शेयर (रु. में)	2.25	6.15	12.08

नोट्स:  
1. उपरोक्त अनअंकेक्षित समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गई थी और 14 अगस्त, 2021 को आयोजित बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया था।  
2. कंपनी के वित्तीय परिणामों के अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम 2015 के विनियमन 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के लिए प्रस्तुत प्रारूप का सार है।

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		
		30.06.2021 (अनअंकेक्षित)	30.06.2020 (अनअंकेक्षित)	31.03.2021 (अंकेक्षित)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	5.40	15.10	52.72
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (कर, विधि एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	0.07	0.11	52.72
3	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (विधि एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	0.07	0.11	-39.97
4	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (विधि एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	0.07	0.11	-39.97
5	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	1219.42	1219.42	1219.42
6	आरक्षित (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षित को छोड़कर) (पूर्व वर्ष में अंकेक्षित तृतीय पत्र में यथा दर्शाई गई)	887.72	928.16	887.79
7	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा अनवरत प्रचालनों के लिए) - मूल - तरल	0 0	0 0	0 0

नोट्स:  
1. उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों का सार है।  
2. कंपनी के वित्तीय परिणामों के अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम 2015 के विनियमन 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के लिए प्रस्तुत प्रारूप का सार है।

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		
		30.06.2021 (अनअंकेक्षित)	30.06.2020 (अनअंकेक्षित)	31.03.2021 (अंकेक्षित)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	5.40	15.10	52.72
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (कर, विधि एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	0.07	0.11	52.72
3	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (विधि एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	0.07	0.11	-39.97
4	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (विधि एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	0.07	0.11	-39.97
5	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	1219.42	1219.42	1219.42
6	आरक्षित (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षित को छोड़कर) (पूर्व वर्ष में अंकेक्षित तृतीय पत्र में यथा दर्शाई गई)	887.72	928.16	887.79
7	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा अनवरत प्रचालनों के लिए) - मूल - तरल	0 0	0 0	0 0

नोट्स:  
1. उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों का सार है।  
2. कंपनी के वित्तीय परिणामों के अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम 2015 के विनियमन 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के लिए प्रस्तुत प्रारूप का सार है।

निदेशक मंडल के लिये तथा उनकी ओर से फोकस इंडस्ट्रियल रिसेंज लिमिटेड हस्ता./-  
प्रबंध निदेशक  
DIN: 00085096

**श्री गंग इंडस्ट्रीज एंड एलायड प्रॉडक्ट्स लिमिटेड**  
CIN: L01112UP1989PLC011004  
पंजी. कार्यालय: ए-26, यूपीएसआईडीसी इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, सिकन्दराबाद, बुलन्दशहर, उत्तर प्रदेश-203205  
वेबसाइट: www.shrigangindustries.com  
ई-मेल आईडी: secretarial@shrigangindustries.com  
30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम (रु. लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		
		30.06.2021 (अनअंकेक्षित)	30.06.2020 (अनअंकेक्षित)	31.03.2021 (अंकेक्षित)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	1762.31	1.74	3227.61
2	सामान्य क्रियाकलापों से शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विधि एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	65.67	(103.38)	(352.68)
3	कर से पूर्व लाभ/(हानि) (विधि एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	65.67	(103.38)	(352.68)
4	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	65.67	(103.38)	(351.56)
5	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (सम मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रति)	793.00	793.00	793.00
6	आरक्षित (पूर्व वर्ष के अंकेक्षित तृतीय पत्र में दर्शाई गई पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितों के अतिरिक्त आरक्षित)	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का सम मूल्य) असाधारण मदों से पूर्व एवं बाद - मूल एवं तरल (*) वार्धिकीकृत नहीं	0.83*	(1.30*)	(4.43*)

नोट्स:  
1. उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों का सार है।  
2. इन परिणामों को उसके अंतर्गत जारी संबंधित नियमों के साथ पठित कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्दिष्ट भारतीय लेखा मानक (ईड ए एस) के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है।  
3. चालू वर्ष के साथ ही साथ पूर्व वित्त वर्ष 2021-21 के दौरान कम्पनी की वनस्पति/रिफायन्ड ऑयल यूनिट में कोई उत्पादन नहीं हुआ था।  
5. उसे चालू अवधि के साथ तुलनीय बनाने के लिये पूर्व अवधि के आंकड़े पुनर्वर्गीकृत/पुनर्व्यवस्थित किये गये हैं।

श्री गंग इंडस्ट्रीज एंड एलायड प्रॉडक्ट्स लिमिटेड के लिये हस्ता./-  
अतुल जैन  
पूर्ण कालिक निदेशक

**बकिंगहम इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड**  
CIN: L22100DL198314401  
पंजी. कार्यालय: सी-125, जी.एफ. लाइन नगर, नई दिल्ली-110024  
ई-मेल आईडी: buckingham1983@yahoo.com, वेबसाइट: www.buckingham.in  
फोन: 8527260705

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		
		30.06.2021 (अनअंकेक्षित)	31.03.2021 (अंकेक्षित)	30.06.2020 (अनअंकेक्षित)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	0.00	121.31	2.30
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विधि एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व*)	-1.09	121.74	0.23
3	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विधि एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद*)	-1.09	121.74	0.23
4	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विधि एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	-1.09	92.13	0.23
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) से शामिल)	-1.09	92.13	0.23
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	24.50	24.50	24.50
7	आरक्षित (पूर्व वर्ष के अंकेक्षित तृतीय पत्र के अनुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितों के अतिरिक्त आरक्षित)	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा अनवरत प्रचालनों के लिये) मूल: तरल:	(0.45) (0.45)	37.62 37.62	0.09 0.09

नोट्स:  
1. उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों का सार है।  
2. लेखा नीतियों में परिवर्तन के कारण शुद्ध लाभ/हानि, कुल व्यापक आय अथवा किसी अन्य संबंधित वित्तीय मदों पर प्रभाव को फुट नोट द्वारा उद्घाटित किया जाएगा।  
3. # जो भी लागू हो, ईड-एस नियमावली/एस नियमावली के अनुसार विधि एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों को लाभ तथा हानि के विवरण में समायोजित किया गया है।

बकिंगहम इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड हस्ता./-  
नाम: सुनभ दीक्षित  
पदनाम: पूर्ण-कालिक निदेशक  
दिनांक: 13.8.2021  
DIN: 07070194